

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>2nd and final</u>				
Name of work: construction of Road from Dhamauti PMHSY To Dhamauti Kusmi Tola under PMHSY -					
M/Agency:- Harokishor Yadav.					
Agg No:- 33/PMHSY/SBD/18-19					
Date of Start:- 6-2-2019					
Date of Comp:- 5.11.2019					
Time Extension C.E-3 under No-134					
dt 18-6-2020 up to 31-8-2020					

① Cleanup and grubbing of

Q/Land

$$1 \times 75 \text{ M} \times 3.00 = 225 \text{ cu ft}$$

$$10 \times 30 \times 6.00 = 1800.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10 \times 6.00 = 60.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2085.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\approx 0.2085 \text{ Hec}$$

② Banding and fixing of

Reference Pillar 0.3 Hec

③ E/W in excavation in

Pond W.P. Grounds 3.16

$$3 \times 2 \times 3.90 \times 1.15 \times 1.50 = 40.36 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 1 \times 5.35 \times 1.13 \times 0.265 = 6.20 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

$$46.56 \text{ m}^3$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					45.10 m ² of Cost
(1) Clearing and Grubbing of R/W					
24① P. 6 =		0.084	14		
24① P. 9 =		0.2085	14		
		0.2925	14		
OR	49	174.86	1/4		14384.0
(2) Cost of embankment with app mal - L - 1000 m					
24② P. 6 =					237.66 m ³
14-18① P. 15 =					363.49 m ³
					601.15 m ³
① P. 179.38/m ³					107834.0
(3) Cost of embankment with app mal 1-100 m					
Only 14-18② P. 6 =					123.82 m ³
14-18② P. 15 =					55.74 m ³
					179.56 m ³
② P. 150.70/m ³					27060.0
(4) Excavation of R/W Cullvert					
24④ P. 6 =					15.03 m ³
24④ P. 11 =					46.55 m ³
					29.85 m ³
					61.59 m ³
					44.88 m ³
OR	75.43				3385.0
Continuation					4646.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ construction of gutter with app on along					
24m (5) R6 =				18.38 m ³	
14m (9) R-11 =				135.40 m ³	
				<u>153.78 m³</u>	
CR 3249.07/m ³ of				499642.10	
⑥ ponding and lay up with app					
14m (6) R-7 =				57.60 m ³	
24m (10) R-12 =				94.125 m ³	
				<u>151.725 m³</u>	
CR 4751.03/m ³ of				720850.10	
⑦ Const of unreinforced concrete 430 in pavement					
24m (7) R-7 =				122.91 m ³	
14m (11) R-12 =				103.88 m ³	
				<u>226.79 m³</u>	
CR 8383.71/m ³ of				1901342.10	
⑧ ponding and fill up of reference fill					
14m (2) R-9					
03 Nos CR 1836.37/5 R				5509.10	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) E.W.M. excavation in cut 14 (3) P-9					
4656 m ³ E.C. 258.89/m ³ R					12054.4
(10) Banding mis concrete in cut 24 (4) P-10					
8.52 m ³ E.C. 5973.19/m ³ R					51011.0
(11) Banding Brick Masonry in cut 14 (5) P-10					
41.148 m ³ 26.035 m ³ E.C. 6016.85/m ³ R					247581.0
(12) Banding and Laying 600mm dia. Hume pipe in cut (6) P-10					
22.50 m ³ E.C. 4606.04/m ³ R					103636.0
(13) Banding plastering in cut (14) 24 (7) P-10					
68.39 m ² E.C. 172.80/m ² R					11818.0
(14) Banding and app. work Prime coat 24 (12) P-13					
867.50 m ² E.C. 4827/m ² R					41874.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Pronding and applying Tack coat					
27a (13) P-13					
867.50 m ² @ 16.14/m ² R					14001.00
(16) Pronding and Laying Close graded mix seal Surface					
27a (14) P-13					
867.50 m ² @ 255.96/m ² R					222045.00
(17) Pronding and applying hot applied thermo-					
plastic Road marking paint on seal surface					
27a (15) P-14					
77.10 m ² @ 1027.72/m ² R					79134.00
(18) Pronding and Laying hot applied thermo- plastic Road marking paint on B.T Surface					
1d (16) P-14					
42.00 m ² @ 924.59/m ² R					38833.00
(19) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
As per (17) P-14					
163.26 m ³ @ 222.04/m ³ R					36332.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Iron and fixing of Boundary Pillar					
27m (19) P-15					
80 Nos CR 526.94/Each					42155.00
(21) Iron and fixing of Km Post					
2m (20) P-16					
2 Nos CR 2420.62/Each					4841.00
(22) Iron and fixing of 200 mm Post					
2m (21) P-16					
3 Nos CR 669.80/Each					2009.00
(23) Iron and fixing of diamond plate identification barrier					
1m (22) P-16					
1 Nos CR 3500.42/Each					3500.00
(24) Bonding and fixing of Road traffic sign board					
1m (23) P-16					
(I) 600 mm eq. triangle					
4 Nos CR 5634.46/Each					22778.00
(II) 600 mm eq. triangle					
2 Nos CR 5534.38/Each					11069.00
(III) 600 mm x 450 mm Rect					
2 Nos CR 5539.32/Each					11079.00
					22157.00

1
Total
03.07.2020
62

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Area and lining of Cathren Informalariy logo on main beam in (24) P-16					
03 Nos @ 100.69.24 / 100.69.24					30208.4
(26) Area and lining of P-16					
24 (25) P-16					
24.48 m ² @ 48.60/m ²					1190.10
(27) Area and lining of P-16					
24 (26) P-16					
46.08 m ² @ 108.50/m ²					5000.10
Total Rs 4273232.10					
Less 10% Correlation Rate @ 427323.21					
Rs 3845909.10					
Less for Prepayment @ 1283991.10					
Rs 2561918.10					
2560948.10					
Total					
03.07.2020					
05.07.2020					

Continuation